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STELLA HEX 25
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Stella Night Stella Nero Stella Mist Stella Silver
22x25 Hexagonal 22x25 Hexagonal 22x25 Hexagonal 22x25 Hexagonal




codicer
STELLA HEX 25

Stella Day Stella Azul Stella Gold
22x25 Hexagonal 22x25 Hexagonal 22x25 Hexagonal

GALERIA

T RA S SR S
N )X
% X K X
S S
3K K %
¥ % %
¥ ¥ *
¥ ¥ o H*
e S e
3% % %
* K K

¥ ¥ %
¢ % )%

ok Kk &

"k K K K K
* ok K K K
* K K K K



STELLA HEX 25
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PACKING

Formato

pzs/caja

m2/caja

kg/caja

cajas/palet

m2/palet

kg/palet

22x25 Hexagonal

25

1.04

24

52

54.80

1268
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